Hybrid, Linear  and AC Power Supply from 2023 Q4
Product Retail Price
Part Number Power [VA] Type Voltage [V] Current [A] Type [HUF]
1 HPS35-05-4S5 5 4,5
2 HPS35-06-3S0 6 3
3 HPS35-09-3S0 9 3
4 HPS35-12-2S5 12 2,5
5 HPS35-15-1S5 15 1,5
6 HPS35-18-1S5 18 1,5
7 HPS35-19-1S5 19 1,5
8 HPS35-24-1S3 24 1,3
9 HPS-90-12-5S0 12 5
10 HPS-90-19-3S5 19 3,5
11 LPS10-05-1S0 5 1
12 LPS10-06-S75 6 0,75
13 LPS10-09-0S5 9 0,5
14 LPS40-05-4S0 5 4
15 LPS40-06-3S0 6 3
16 LPS40-09-2S5 9 2,5
17 LPS40-12-2S5 12 2,5
18 LPS40-15-2S0 15 2
19 LPS40-18-1S5 18 1,5
20 LPS40-19-1S5 19 1,5
21 LPS40-24-1S2 24 1,2
22 LPS40-27-1S2 27 1,2
23 LPS75-05-6S0 5 6
24 LPS75-06-6S0 6 6
25 LPS75-09-5S0 9 5
26 LPS75-12-4S0 12 4
27 LPS75-15-3S5 15 3,5
28 LPS75-19-2S5 19 2,5
29 LPS75-24-2S0 24 2
30 LPS160-12-8S0 12 8
31 LPS160-15-6S0 15 6
32 LPS160-19-5S0 19 5
33 LPS160-24-4S0 24 4
34 LPS250-12-12S0 12 12
35 LPS250-15-9S0 15 9
36 LPS250-19-7S5 19 7,5
37 LPS250-24-6S0 24 6
38 ACP40-12-3S0 12 3
39 ACP40-15-2S5 15 2,5
40 ACP40-18-2S0 18 2
41 ACP40-24-1S5 24 1,5
Custom Output Voltage fee 4 000 Ft
139 000 Ft
S(ingle)
S(ingle)
45 000 Ft
55 000 Ft
H
IG
H
 P
ow
er
 L
in
ea
r
LO
W
 P
ow
er
 L
in
ea
r
S(ingle)
160
Toroid
250
10
40
Transformer Output Ratings
55 000 Ft
49 000 Ft
85 000 Ft
75 000 Ft
125 000 Ft
A
C 40 PCB S(ingle)
S(ingle)
S(ingle)
H
yb
ri
d 35
M
ID
 P
ow
er
 L
in
ea
r
Toroid
PCB
PCB
SMPS
SMPS90
75